\* See ORS 86.705(6) and 86.790 for trustee qualifications.

EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUC	ED IN ANY FORM OR B	2014-008141	<u>C</u>
APPOINTMENT OF		OTATE OF O		250
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF O County of	08/05/2014 12:01:17 PM	
•		County of	Fee: \$42.00	
RE: Trust Deed from			y mat the within menument v	
Clinton E. Bimemiller			ecording on	
PO Box 331			o'clockM., and recorded	
Sprague River, OR 97639			ume No on page	
To Grantor	SPACE RESERVED		/file/instrument/microfilm/recept	ior
First American Title	FOR RECORDER'S USE	No	_, Records of this County.	
PO Box 599 Coos Bay, OR 97420	TIEGOTIBETTO GGE	Witness	my hand and seal of County affixed	ed.
Coos Bay, OR 9/420			•	
After recording, return to parish workest, ZEELLY		, NAME		
ATTORNEY AT LAW		NAME	TITLE	
717 N.W. 5th STREET		Rv	, Depu	1 <del>1 4 1</del>
GRANTS PASS, OR 97526		Бу	, Бері	цy
	<u> </u>			***
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Clinton E. Bime	miller		
is the gran	ntor, First Ame	rican Title	Town W. Dodge M.	
of the David E. and Leana M. is the benefic	tee, and David E.	Prince and	Leana M. Prince, Trust	ee
of the David E. and Leana M. is the benefic	ciary under that certain	in trust deed date	d May 3, 2010	
recorded on June 16, 2010 and/or as kelikexxxxxike K instrument kelikexxxikixxxxike	, in <b>图 bookx 图 beex</b>	<u>ХХХ</u> ИМЖЕДЛОХ ОО 7350	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XX
	DEREPRIOR NO.	of the	e Records ofKlamath	
County, Oregon.	1 1 1 1			
The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary	under the trust deed,	desires to appoir	it a new trustee in the place and sto	eac
of the original trustee named above.  NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby approximately approxima	opoints Patric	k J. Kelly,	Attorney	
			, whose address	
			, Oregon, as successor trus	tee
under the trust deed, to have all the power of the original				
In construing this instrument, and whenever the IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned bene				ı
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed				
of directors.	by an officer of othe	i person dury aut	norized to do so by order or its box	ai u
	. ( )	$\cap \mathcal{O}$	$\frown$	
DATED 6-10-2014	V \	1194	1 3 HEN	
Prince Trust dated November 15, 2006,	ad	w(C-()	Sim TIEE	
O Box 12287 Grants Pass, OR 97528.	DAVID	E. PRINCE,	Trustee	
			···	
		7- 718	£	
	LEANA '	M. PRINCE,	Trustee	
STATE OF OREGON, Count	ty of		).ss.	
STATE OF OREGON, Count  This instrument was a  by	cknowledged before	me on June	ro, 2014	
by				<i>:</i>
This instrument was a	cknowledged before	me on		,
by David E Prince a	no Leana M Pri			
$_{ m as}$ <u>Trustees</u> $_{ m of}$ The David E and L	oons M Drings	Fruet datad	November 15, 2006	
of the pavid E and L	eana n France	rrast dared	MOVEMBEL 13, 2000	•
(Secretaria secretaria secondo)	$U \nearrow U \cup$	000)/v~	1 Vandra VI	
OFFICIAL SEAL SHARON VERN DEARDORFF	Mais De la	lie for Orossa	m Arcicle	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	•	lic for Oregon	9-11-2016	
COMMISSION NO. 471742	My commis	ssion expires		
COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 11, 2016			O	